
JOMM Ranches Circuit

3340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:
Mike PerkinsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

04.-05.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 46 Solanos Hickory Bar Ochocki, Mareika

2 181 Zips Red Sugar Moll-Beduerftig, Uta

3 10 Miss Boogie Jac Szymanski, Peter

4 122 Whiz Spirit Feix-Strelow, Eva

5 23 Geronimo Chic Olena Schall, Günther

6 128 Peppys Little Flo Bartmann, Katrin

7 177 Quixotes Hot Peppy Dichte, Detlef

8 95 Cheyenne Jacs Top Sigle, Claudio

9 34 Pretty BH Cat Fahs, Armin

n.P. 13 Colonel Sugar Train Wagner, Wolfgang

n.P. 14 Mr PJP Chex Wagner, Wolfgang

n.P. 22 Freckles Great Rose Schall, Steffi

n.P. 32 Tardy Lena Dulce Oberwegner, Sabine

n.P. 38 Smart Glo N Stardust Luttmer, Karin

n.P. 39 Spanish Olena Paula Kotthaus, Anne

n.P. 76 Chex Angy Poco Lemmer, Birgit

n.P. 96 Joes Fourable Too Sigle, Silke

n.P. 123 Fourteen Dollar Boy Steinbach, Albrecht

n.P. 125 Magic Lewis Zündel, Ewald

n.P. 126 Hollywood Cody Rocky Zündel, Ewald

n.P. 151 Glenda Cody Jac Drexler, Nadine

n.P. 153 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula T.

n.P. 164 Bobs Last Shorty Trombke, Steffen

n.P. 168 Beauty Bar Step Girl Ufer, Markus

n.P. 180 Ot Taris Cody Becker, Wolfgang

n.P. 182 Cisco Crystal Schmidt, Uta

04.06.200 1 / 116:22



JOMM Ranches Circuit

3340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:
Jeff DeleatRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

04.-05.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 122 Whiz Spirit Feix-Strelow, Eva

2 34 Pretty BH Cat Fahs, Armin

3 46 Solanos Hickory Bar Ochocki, Mareika

4 181 Zips Red Sugar Moll-Beduerftig, Uta

5 126 Hollywood Cody Rocky Zündel, Ewald

6 23 Geronimo Chic Olena Schall, Günther

7 125 Magic Lewis Zündel, Ewald

8 177 Quixotes Hot Peppy Dichte, Detlef

9 95 Cheyenne Jacs Top Sigle, Claudio

n.P. 10 Miss Boogie Jac Szymanski, Peter

n.P. 13 Colonel Sugar Train Wagner, Wolfgang

n.P. 14 Mr PJP Chex Wagner, Wolfgang

n.P. 22 Freckles Great Rose Schall, Steffi

n.P. 33 CH Bonitas Diamond Dietl, Andreas

n.P. 38 Smart Glo N Stardust Luttmer, Karin

n.P. 39 Spanish Olena Paula Kotthaus, Anne

n.P. 76 Chex Angy Poco Lemmer, Birgit

n.P. 96 Joes Fourable Too Sigle, Silke

n.P. 123 Fourteen Dollar Boy Steinbach, Albrecht

n.P. 128 Peppys Little Flo Bartmann, Katrin

n.P. 151 Glenda Cody Jac Drexler, Nadine

n.P. 153 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula T.

n.P. 164 Bobs Last Shorty Trombke, Steffen

n.P. 168 Beauty Bar Step Girl Ufer, Markus

n.P. 180 Ot Taris Cody Becker, Wolfgang

n.P. 182 Cisco Crystal Schmidt, Uta

04.06.200 1 / 116:22


